IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L

126 UGR<22
Narrow beam optic, co-extruded into
the main diffuser.
Wide beam optic, co-extruded into
the main diffuser.
Luminaire equipped with 2000mm long cable.
Luminaire equipped with 2000mm long cable.
298
NB
WB
STILLA
STILLA
IP 65 IK08
IP 65 IK08
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
05NB24K465 24W 2525 1161
05NB30K465 30W 3157 1441
05NB46K465 46W 4840 1161
05NB57K465 57W 5997 1441
05NB89K465 89W 10243 1161
05NB110K465 110W 12077 1441
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
05WB24K465 24W 2694 1161
05WB30K465 30W 3367 1441
05WB46K465 46W 5161 1161
05WB57K465 57W 6397 1441
05WB89K465 89W 11158 1161
05WB110K465 110W 13156 1441
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
05NB24K365 24W 2472 1161
05NB30K365 30W 3089 1441
05NB46K365 46W 4738 1161
05NB57K365 57W 5871 1441
05NB89K365 89W 10025 1161
05NB110K365 110W 12073 1441
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
05WB24K365 24W 2639 1161
05WB30K365 30W 3300 1441
05WB46K365 46W 5060 1161
05WB57K365 57W 6269 1441
05WB89K365 89W 10936 1161
05WB110K365 110W 12893 1441
78
126 UGR<22
78
126 UGR<22 IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L
IP
Luminaire equipped with 2000mm long cable.
Luminaire equipped with 2000mm long cable.
Wide beam optic. Frosted polycarbonate lens.
Wide beam optic. Acrylic lens.
299
WO
WA
STILLA
STILLA
IP 65 IK08
IP 65 IK08
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
05WO24K465 24W 2407 1161
05WO30K465 30W 3010 1441
05WO46K465 46W 4615 1161
05WO57K465 57W 5718 1441
05WO89K465 89W 9486 1161
05WO110K465 110W 11725 1441
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
05WO24K365 24W 2332 1161
05WO30K365 30W 2915 1441
05WO46K365 46W 4470 1161
05WO57K365 57W 5540 1441
05WO89K365 89W 9115 1161
05WO110K365 110W 11265 1441
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
05WA24K465 24W 2884 1161
05WA30K465 30W 3606 1441
05WA46K465 46W 6021 1161
05WA57K465 57W 7446 1441
05WA89K465 89W 9766 1161
05WA110K465 110W 12070 1441
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
05WA24K365 24W 2622 1161
05WA30K365 30W 3281 1441
05WA46K365 46W 5479 1161
05WA57K365 57W 6776 1441
05WA89K365 89W 8887 1161
05WA110K365 110W 10984 1441
05AA13
05AA11
EXAMPLE OF INSTALLATION IN A CONTINUOUS ROWS WITH ACCESSORY 05AA11
TECHNICAL NOTES